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Abbott, Marty  
512 S Pitt St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4136

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

06/08/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Allen, Barbara  
8710 Mary Lee Ln 
Annandale, VA 22003-3659

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annandale VA

04/30/2023 $50.00 $200.00

Allen-Short, Sarah  
6219 Jeffrey Rd 
Richmond, VA 23226-2518

1.GTM Partners 
2.VP Marketing 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $150.00

AT&amp;T 
1010 Pine St 
Saint Louis, MO 63101-2015

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Saint Louis MO

06/02/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Bailey, Sandra Johnson 
2405 Islandview Dr 
Apt 2 
Richmond, VA 23233-2525

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Baker, Jon  
1419 Westbrook Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-3310

1.VCU Chem 
2.Professor 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $150.00 $175.00

Baldwin, Roy  
2915 Hunter Mill Rd 
Ste 18 
Oakton, VA 22124-1716

1.The Baldwin Law Firm LLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton VA

04/23/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Ball, John  
3309 Manor Grove Cir 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4655

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/30/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Bandazian, Bedros C. 
2 Foxmere Dr 
Richmond, VA 23238-5405

1.Bandazian & Co.. 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $100.00 $150.00

Bash, Alec  
155 Jackson St 
Apt 2501 
San Francisco, CA 94111-1943

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

04/23/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Battle, Robert Elvis 
405 Hampton Ridge Ct 
Richmond, VA 23229-7428

1.Self Employed 
2.Lawyer 
3.Richmond VA

04/16/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Beckner, Valerie  
7560 English Boxwood Ln 
Quinton, VA 23141-1381

1.Chesterfield County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Quinton VA

05/28/2023 $250.00 $250.00
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Beeman, Dennis  
7710 Pinehill Dr 
Henrico, VA 23228-4627

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

05/07/2023 $100.00 $150.00

Belleman, Nancy R. 
612 W Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4111

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $250.00 $450.00

Bendheim, Stephen  
309 Cheswick Ln 
Richmond, VA 23229-7661

1.Virginia Physicians for Women 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $350.00

Bennett, David  
6801 Welch Dr 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-8358

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Engineer 
3.Fairfax VA

04/23/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Bennett, David  
6801 Welch Dr 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-8358

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Engineer 
3.Fairfax VA

05/21/2023 $100.00 $300.00

Bennett, Leonard A 
763 J Clyde Morris Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23601-1533

1.Consumer Litigation Associates 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News VA

04/23/2023 $5,000.00 $15,100.00

Besa, Glen G 
4896 Burnham Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-3712

1.Brunckhorst Foundation 
2.Executive Director 
3.North Chesterfield VA

04/23/2023 $110.00 $235.00

Better Way PAC 
1205 E Main St 
Apt PE 
Richmond, VA 23219-3636

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

05/18/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Bick, Charlotte  
9601 Carterwood Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-7668

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

05/14/2023 $10.00 $145.00

Bleeker, Nancy C. 
8017 Greenwich Woods Dr 
McLean, VA 22102-1332

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

05/21/2023 $350.00 $350.00

Bleicher, Samuel A. 
PO Box 12752 
Arlington, VA 22219-2752

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

04/16/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Borrud, Aleta  
2411 Merrihills Dr SW 
Rochester, MN 55902-1165

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rochester MN

06/08/2023 $250.00 $250.00
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Breton, Andrew  
4500 Cary Street Rd 
Richmond, VA 23221-2523

1.Elsen Inc. 
2.Economics 
3.Boston MA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $350.00

Bribitzer, Marjorie P. 
5209 Monument Ave 
Unit 4C 
Richmond, VA 23226-1425

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

05/28/2023 $250.00 $500.00

Brink, Robert  
4201 Cherry Hill Rd 
Apt 601 
Arlington, VA 22207-3154

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

05/21/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Brixey, Shawn  
9708 Old Dell Trce 
Henrico, VA 23238-5734

1.Virginia 
2.Professor 
3.Henrico VA

04/16/2023 $100.00 $100.00

Brixey, Shawn  
9708 Old Dell Trce 
Henrico, VA 23238-5734

1.Virginia 
2.Professor 
3.Henrico VA

06/04/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Broaddus-Crutchfield, Frances Bailey 
1196 Huguenot Trl 
Midlothian, VA 23113-9114

1.Self Employed 
2.Writer 
3.Midlothian VA

04/30/2023 $500.00 $2,750.00

Brugger, Adalyn  
302 HUNGARY SPRING Rd 
Richmond, VA 23228

1.Self Employed 
2.Lawyer 
3.Richmond VA

05/28/2023 $500.00 $4,000.00

Burcher, Kathleen  
4949 Riverplace Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5655

1.Advantus Strategies 
2.Director 
3.Richmond VA

04/16/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Burcher, Kathleen  
4949 Riverplace Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5655

1.Advantus Strategies 
2.Director 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $100.00 $300.00

Byrnes, Jennifer  
10951 Emerald Rock Ln 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5865

1.GCOM Software 
2.Web developer 
3.Columbia MD

05/21/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Carter, Renee Yvonne 
4208 Bon Secours Pkwy 
Henrico, VA 23233-7815

1.Virginia Commonwealth University 
2.Physician 
3.Henrico VA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Carter, Renee Yvonne 
4208 Bon Secours Pkwy 
Henrico, VA 23233-7815

1.Virginia Commonwealth University 
2.Physician 
3.Henrico VA

05/28/2023 $250.00 $500.00
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Chapman, Robert Paul 
10313 Maremont Dr 
Richmond, VA 23238-3606

1.DMAS 
2.Analyst 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $75.00 $375.00

Chiteman, Robert  
717 Foundry Park Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5952

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Chiteman, Robert  
717 Foundry Park Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5952

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $100.00 $300.00

Climate Cabinet PAC 
150 Sutter St 
Unit 695 
San Francisco, CA 94104-9017

1. 
2.PAC 
3.San Francisco CA

04/03/2023 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Common Good VA 
PO Box 31408 
Alexandria, VA 22310-7808

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Alexandria VA

04/14/2023 $8,000.00 $8,000.00

Cottrell, Karen  
1157 Marney Ct 
Richmond, VA 23229-6085

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/09/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Covington, Josee G. 
4940 Old Main St 
Unit 602 
Richmond, VA 23231-3043

1.Covington Travel 
2.Travel Advisor 
3.Richmond VA

04/16/2023 $250.00 $500.00

Creighton-Preis, Alsuin  
7719 Rock Creek Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-6613

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Crutchfield, Frances  
1196 Huguenot Trl 
Midlothian, VA 23113-9114

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

05/28/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Cunningham, Susan  
4924 Lurgan Pl 
Richmond, VA 23228-6438

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/02/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Cunningham, Susan  
4924 Lurgan Pl 
Richmond, VA 23228-6438

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $50.00 $200.00

Cunningham, Susan  
4924 Lurgan Pl 
Richmond, VA 23228-6438

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $50.00 $250.00
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Cuttino, Laurie  
1 Sandown Cir 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.VCUHS 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond VA

04/16/2023 $500.00 $1,100.00

Dalton, Ed  
10653 Cliffmore Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6418

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/16/2023 $200.00 $1,200.00

Dalton, Ed  
10653 Cliffmore Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6418

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/30/2023 $500.00 $1,700.00

Davis, Barbara D. 
4800 23rd Rd S 
Arlington, VA 22206-1011

1.EPA 
2.Administrator 
3.Arlington VA

06/07/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Davis, Beverly B. 
8304 Paigley Pl 
Richmond, VA 23229-8429

1.J Sargeant Reynolds Comm College 
2.Professor 
3.Richmond VA

04/16/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Depasquale, Thomas  
3400 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20007-1445

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

06/04/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Donahue, Mary Sue  
8904 Glenmore Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-8115

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $250.00 $750.00

Dorfman, David A 
1712 Willow Wind Cir 
Richmond, VA 23238-4178

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/28/2023 $250.00 $300.00

Downs, Robert W. 
1205 Loch Lomond Ct 
Richmond, VA 23221-3805

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Dozier, Therese  
10315 Windbluff Dr 
Richmond, VA 23238-3617

1.Virginia Commonwealth University 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

04/12/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Drennan, Joseph  
218 N Lee St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2660

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Alexandria VA

04/09/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Dula, Giulia  
4501 Avia Cir 
Apt 404 
Richmond, VA 23233-7835

1.VA Womens Center 
2.Physician 
3.Mechanicsville VA

06/04/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Eastland, Juliet  
58 Davis Ave 
Brookline, MA 02445-7610

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brookline MA

04/23/2023 $35.00 $35.00

Eastland, Juliet  
58 Davis Ave 
Brookline, MA 02445-7610

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brookline MA

05/14/2023 $300.00 $335.00

Eberle, Wanda  
8099 Newstead Ln 
Gloucester, VA 23061-5331

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gloucester VA

05/14/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Edwards, Marvin Boyd 
108 Saint Ives Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8335

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville VA

05/14/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Ellis, Lisa Lafollette 
725 Woodson Pl 
Manakin Sabot, VA 23103-3162

1.VCU Health 
2.Physician 
3.Manakin Sabot VA

06/04/2023 $2,000.00 $3,000.00

Federman, Irwin  
360 Walsh Rd 
Atherton, CA 94027-6460

1.US Venture Partners 
2.Venture Capital 
3.Menlo Park CA

04/23/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Feller, Howard C 
335 Clovelly Rd 
Richmond, VA 23221-3701

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/09/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Fidura, Jennifer G. 
3304 Park Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-1507

1.JGF Consulting LLC 
2.Human Services 
3.North Chesterfield VA

04/23/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Finley, Sarah H. 
2017 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-3539

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/14/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Flachs, Jeremy  
109 E Randolph Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-1127

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Alexandria VA

04/23/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Floyd, Jeanne  
5500 Morning Creek Ter 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-7125

1.Isler Dare PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Vienna VA

04/23/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Flynn, Melissa  
1519 Helmsdale Dr 
Henrico, VA 23238-4721

1.Capital One 
2.Operations Director 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $100.00 $600.00
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Fortuna, Daniel  
10840 Millington Ln 
Henrico, VA 23238-3536

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $250.00 $750.00

Fox, Debra  
35 Blake St 
Cambridge, MA 02140-1301

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Cambridge MA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Freed, Robert  
2 Raven Rock Ct 
Henrico, VA 23229-7816

1.Fresh 
2.Attou 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $100.00 $300.00

Freeman, Suzanne  
8128 Greystone East Cir 
Henrico, VA 23229-7272

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/16/2023 $10.00 $60.00

Freeman, Suzanne  
8128 Greystone East Cir 
Henrico, VA 23229-7272

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/30/2023 $50.00 $110.00

Freeman, Suzanne  
8128 Greystone East Cir 
Henrico, VA 23229-7272

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

05/28/2023 $50.00 $160.00

Fromer, Glenn  
3804 Houndstooth Ct 
Henrico, VA 23233-7678

1.Treasury Software 
2.Dir of Development 
3.Henrico VA

06/08/2023 $100.00 $525.00

Fullman, Christopher  
7221 Alycia Ave 
Henrico, VA 23228-4322

1.Antimatter Co. 
2.Digital Marketing 
3.Henrico VA

04/23/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Galpern, David Wolf 
2409 Lake Loreine Ln 
Richmond, VA 23233-2523

1.Comprehensive Hand Surgery Center 
2.physician 
3.Henrico VA

05/21/2023 $500.00 $1,000.00

Gamage, Stewart  
595 Morven Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-7755

1.UVA Morven Programs 
2.Director 
3.Charlottesville VA

05/21/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Gammino, Kathryn  
8080 WESTOVER Rd 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/02/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Gardner, David F 
1503 Hearthglow Ct 
Richmond, VA 23238-4637

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $350.00
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Gardner, Debra  
1503 Hearthglow Ct 
Henrico, VA 23238-4637

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Geller, Eileen  
3504 Edgewood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-1806

1.O'Hagan Meyer PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Glazer, Donald  
4201 Crestwood Rd 
Richmond, VA 23227-3711

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/28/2023 $250.00 $275.00

Goldman, Jane  
408 Dundaff St 
Apt 206 
Norfolk, VA 23507-2039

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Norfolk VA

06/04/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Gouckenour, Robin  
11801 Sussex Square Dr 
VA23238 
Henrico, VA 23238-3434

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

05/21/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Gower, Kim  
2501 Cox Rd 
Henrico, VA 23233-2751

1.UMW 
2.Professor 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/23/2023 $100.00 $600.00

Grandison, W.  George  
1449 Waggaman Cir 
Mclean, VA 22101-4029

1.Steptoe & Johnson LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

04/30/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Grossberg, Judith P 
405 Westham Pkwy 
Henrico, VA 23229-7444

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/23/2023 $250.00 $750.00

grover, amelia  
425 Bonruth Pl 
Henrico, VA 23238-5572

1.VCU Health 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Gruber, Mary  
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

04/16/2023 $20.00 $90.00

Gruber, Mary  
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

04/30/2023 $10.00 $100.00

Gruber, Mary  
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

05/21/2023 $20.00 $120.00

8 of 38



VanValkenburg For Virginia (CC-22-00704) Reporting Period: 04/01/2023 Through: 06/08/2023
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Gruber, Mary  
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

05/28/2023 $10.00 $130.00

Gunn, Travis Cory 
2459 Brookwood Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-2909

1.McGuireWoods 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $175.00 $500.00

Guy for Delegate 
PO Box 4563 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-0563

1. 
2.Candiate Committee 
3.Virginia Beach VA

05/22/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Gwilt, Rebecca  
8902 Norwick Cir 
Henrico, VA 23229-8119

1.Nixon Gwilt Law 
2.Lawyer 
3.Henrico VA

05/21/2023 $500.00 $1,000.00

Hannsgen, Kenneth  
1006 Oak Pointe Ct 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3675

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Blacksburg VA

05/07/2023 $250.00 $750.00

Harris, Camille  
1350 Westwood Ave 
Unit 505 
Richmond, VA 23227-4634

1.LaMountain & Associates 
2.Professional Coach 
3.Richmond VA

05/28/2023 $35.00 $110.00

Harris, Camille  
1350 Westwood Ave 
Unit 505 
Richmond, VA 23227-4634

1.LaMountain & Associates 
2.Professional Coach 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $40.00 $150.00

Hatten, Robert R 
12350 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602-6951

1.PATTEN, WORNOM, HATTEN & DIAMONSTEIN, 
2.ATTORNEY 
3.Newport News VA

05/22/2023 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Haubenstock, Susan  
12005 Layton Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-7032

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/30/2023 $809.44 $1,100.00

Henderson, June  
11861 Aberdeen Landing Ln 
Midlothian, VA 23113-2905

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

04/30/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Henderson Jr, Bernard  
10416 Huntsmoor Dr 
Henrico, VA 23233-2611

1.Woody Funeral Home and Nelsen Funeral Home 
2.President Emeritus 
3.Henrico VA

04/23/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Hoyos, Monica  
12318 Ridgefield Pkwy 
Richmond, VA 23233-2111

1.Altria 
2.Supply Chain Analyst 
3.Richmond VA

04/16/2023 $200.00 $200.00
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Hoyos, Monica  
12318 Ridgefield Pkwy 
Richmond, VA 23233-2111

1.Altria 
2.Supply Chain Analyst 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $50.00 $250.00

Huerta, Marcos  
10123 Idlebrook Dr 
Richmond, VA 23238-3708

1.Carmax 
2.Manager Data Science 
3.Richmond VA

04/16/2023 $20.00 $310.00

Huerta, Marcos  
10123 Idlebrook Dr 
Richmond, VA 23238-3708

1.Carmax 
2.Manager Data Science 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $100.00 $410.00

Huerta, Marcos  
10123 Idlebrook Dr 
Richmond, VA 23238-3708

1.Carmax 
2.Manager Data Science 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $100.00 $530.00

Huerta, Marcos  
10123 Idlebrook Dr 
Richmond, VA 23238-3708

1.Carmax 
2.Manager Data Science 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $20.00 $530.00

Hulebak, Karen  
6822 Poindexter Rd 
Louisa, VA 23093-4633

1.ResolutionStrategy LLC 
2.Founding Principal 
3.Louisa VA

04/09/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Imada, Livia  
50 Longwood Ave 
Brookline, MA 02446-5266

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brookline MA

05/14/2023 $100.00 $100.00

Imada, Livia  
50 Longwood Ave 
Brookline, MA 02446-5266

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brookline MA

06/04/2023 $20.00 $120.00

Imada, Livia  
50 Longwood Ave 
Brookline, MA 02446-5266

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brookline MA

06/08/2023 $150.00 $270.00

Isenstadt, Ernest  
6207 Loch Raven Dr 
McLean, VA 22101-3134

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean VA

04/09/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Jackson, Brian K 
5600 Saint James Ct 
Richmond, VA 23225-2557

1.Hirschler 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Jackson, Eucharia Nkechi 
13273 Kellington Ln 
Richmond, VA 23238-6442

1.DOMINION MEDICAL 
2.CONSULTANT 
3.Richmond VA

06/05/2023 $200.00 $200.00
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James, Martina  
24 E Cary St 
Ste 100 
Richmond, VA 23219-3721

1.Bellatrix Consulting Group 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $350.00 $350.00

Johnson, Carey  
397 Pacific St 
Brooklyn, NY 11217-2204

1.Open House Nursery School 
2.Administrator 
3.Brooklyn NY

05/14/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Johnson, Kenneth  
3516 S Wakefield St 
Arlington, VA 22206-1708

1.Rexel USA Inc 
2.Region Director Operations 
3.Capitol Heights MD

06/08/2023 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Johnson, Kenneth S. 
7 E 2nd St 
Ste A 
Richmond, VA 23224-4253

1.JMI 
2.President & CEO 
3.Richmond VA

05/14/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Johnston, Deborah J. 
5225 Monument Ave 
Unit 4A 
Richmond, VA 23226-1428

1.Ask Nurse Debbie 
2.CEO 
3.Richmond VA

04/12/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jones, Susan H 
205 Santa Clara Dr 
Henrico, VA 23229-7152

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Jones, Susan H 
205 Santa Clara Dr 
Henrico, VA 23229-7152

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

05/28/2023 $100.00 $300.00

Kanter, Herschel  
5726 28th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-1434

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

04/23/2023 $100.00 $125.00

Kanter, Herschel  
5726 28th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-1434

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

05/14/2023 $100.00 $225.00

Kaplan, Ann  
10214 Rounding Run 
Richmond, VA 23238-3818

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $100.00 $300.00

Katzenberg, Barbara  
37 Moon Hill Rd 
Lexington, MA 02421-6112

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lexington MA

04/23/2023 $35.00 $535.00

Katzenberg, Barbara  
37 Moon Hill Rd 
Lexington, MA 02421-6112

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lexington MA

04/23/2023 $500.00 $535.00
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Katzenberg, Barbara  
37 Moon Hill Rd 
Lexington, MA 02421-6112

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lexington MA

05/28/2023 $49.32 $584.32

Kaufman, Jennifer  
6 S Arthur Ashe Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23220-5723

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $100.00 $100.00

Kaufman, Jennifer  
6 S Arthur Ashe Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23220-5723

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

06/08/2023 $1,000.00 $1,100.00

Kaugars, Claire  
9005 Chapaqua Ct 
Richmond, VA 23229-7745

1.Drs. Miller and Beitz 
2.Dentist 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Keegan, Michael F. 
2844 Hampton Woods Dr 
Henrico, VA 23233-8902

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Henrico VA

05/01/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Keightley, Margaret  
4701 Cary Street Rd 
Richmond, VA 23226-1702

1.Catholic Community Foundation 
2.Non-Profit Executive 
3.Richmond VA

06/05/2023 $250.00 $750.00

Khan, Zulfigar  
312 Keeton Rd 
Richmond, VA 23227-2058

1.Self Employed 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $100.00 $575.00

Kimm, Christopher  
11976 Grey Squirrel Ln 
Reston, VA 20194-1726

1.Equinix 
2.Operations Executive 
3.Ashburn VA

04/23/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Klaas, Sue  
1925 Hickoryridge Rd 
Henrico, VA 23238-3805

1.DMAS 
2.Policy Specialist 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Knight, William  
1828 Westview Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-1612

1.Sentara Martha Jefferson Hospital 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville VA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Knox, Mary  
2400 Clarendon Blvd 
Apt 514 
Arlington, VA 22201-5844

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

06/04/2023 $150.00 $250.00

Krizek for Delegate 
2201 Whiteoaks Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2436

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Alexandria VA

06/05/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Larkins-Pederson, Sharon C. 
2703 E Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7904

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Lawson, Rebecca  
498 St Albans Way 
Henrico, VA 23229-7284

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

06/04/2023 $100.00 $300.00

Legato, Karen  
407 Granite Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-2145

1.Health Brigade 
2.Non Profit Executive Director 
3.Richmond VA

05/28/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Leibovic, Stephen  
3 Summit Dr 
Richmond, VA 23229-8008

1.Leibovic Virginia Hand PC 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $500.00 $1,500.00

Leighty, Martha  
3205 Stony Point Rd 
Apt D 
Richmond, VA 23235-2368

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Lester, Harry  
4139 First Court Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2848

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

05/21/2023 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Linden, Russell Matthew 
336 Parkway St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-4631

1.Russ Linden & Assocs. 
2.Consultant 
3.Charlottesville VA

05/07/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Lodal, Elizabeth V. 
1651 Quail Hollow Ct 
McLean, VA 22101-3234

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

04/23/2023 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Maggard, M. Christine 
313 N Wilkinson Rd 
Richmond, VA 23227-1647

1.Brock & Scott 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $350.00

Malk, Steven  
6073 Folsom Dr 
La Jolla, CA 92037-6713

1.Writers House LLC 
2.Literary Agent 
3.La Jolla CA

04/23/2023 $100.00 $100.00

Malk, Steven  
6073 Folsom Dr 
La Jolla, CA 92037-6713

1.Writers House LLC 
2.Literary Agent 
3.La Jolla CA

05/21/2023 $150.00 $250.00

Malk, Steven  
6073 Folsom Dr 
La Jolla, CA 92037-6713

1.Writers House LLC 
2.Literary Agent 
3.La Jolla CA

06/08/2023 $250.00 $500.00
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Marson, Scott  
4021 Riverplace Ter 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5656

1.Allied Craft Distribution 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $500.00 $1,500.00

McCartan, Anne-Marie  
719 Byrd Park Ct 
Richmond, VA 23220-6305

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $150.00 $150.00

Mccarthy, Gerald P. 
5217 Monument Ave 
Unit 5A 
Richmond, VA 23226-1429

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $50.00 $300.00

McCauley, Larry  
3604 Springsberry Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1834

1.Capital One 
2.Manager, Network Data Ops 
3.Henrico VA

05/01/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

McClish, Thomas  
9500 Branway Ct 
Henrico, VA 23229-7012

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

06/04/2023 $500.00 $1,000.00

McConnell, Julie Ellen 
2620 Stuart Ave 
Unit 1C 
Richmond, VA 23220-3300

1.University of Richmond 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $250.00 $250.00

McILwain, Terrell  
4880 Sadler Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6164

1.Mason & Hanger 
2.Engineer 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/16/2023 $100.00 $250.00

Mcinerney, Thomas J. 
6620 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-1716

1.GENWORTH FINANCIAL 
2.PRESIDENT & CEO 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

McMillan, Ann  
1700 Foxfire Cir 
Henrico, VA 23238-4212

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/30/2023 $50.00 $250.00

Melzig, Eric  
521 Maple Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-2645

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Meyers, Laura Swift Miller 
7710 Wood Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-6943

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/16/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Meyers, Laura Swift Miller 
7710 Wood Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-6943

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

06/07/2023 $1,000.00 $1,200.00
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Miksovic, Beth  
10726 Brookley Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-2013

1.Capital One 
2.Risk Manager 
3.Richmond VA

04/09/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Miller, Lucile S 
6125 Saint Andrews Cir 
Richmond, VA 23226-3208

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $50.00 $900.00

Miller, Lucile S 
6125 Saint Andrews Cir 
Richmond, VA 23226-3208

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $900.00

Miller, Lucile S 
6125 Saint Andrews Cir 
Richmond, VA 23226-3208

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

06/08/2023 $1,000.00 $1,900.00

Miller, Margo  
258 Washington Ct 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-3170

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $100.00

Miller, Margo  
258 Washington Ct 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-3170

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

05/07/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Miller, Margo  
258 Washington Ct 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-3170

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

05/28/2023 $250.00 $400.00

Miller, Margo  
258 Washington Ct 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-3170

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

06/04/2023 $35.00 $435.00

Miller, Roger  
7613 Winkler Rd 
Richmond, VA 23294-3437

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $500.00

Miller, Roger  
7613 Winkler Rd 
Richmond, VA 23294-3437

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Henrico VA

05/21/2023 $100.00 $600.00

Mochary, Mark P. 
7715 Hollins Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-6641

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Morrill, Julie Barron 
2222 Ambrose Commons Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-8816

1.Contigency Management Consulting Group 
2.Management Consultants 
3.Charlottesville VA

05/16/2023 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
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Morris, Jason  
3804 English Horn Ct 
Richmond, VA 23233-7676

1.Gurobi Optimization 
2.Sales 
3.Richmond VA

04/09/2023 $25.00 $75.00

Morris, Jason  
3804 English Horn Ct 
Richmond, VA 23233-7676

1.Gurobi Optimization 
2.Sales 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $25.00 $100.00

Morris, Jason  
3804 English Horn Ct 
Richmond, VA 23233-7676

1.Gurobi Optimization 
2.Sales 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $25.00 $125.00

Moskowitz, Gail  
13830 Knights Run Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23113-3987

1.Self Employed 
2.Clinical Social Worker 
3.Midlothian VA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $350.00

Moss, Charlie  
4128 Jacque St 
Richmond, VA 23230-3214

1.K2 Awards 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Mujumdar, Aron  
658 Independence Ave SE 
Washington, DC 20003-1255

1.Mammen Group Inc. 
2.Political Consultant 
3.Washington DC

04/16/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Murray, Muriel Johnson 
2325 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-3403

1.Cabinetry & Construction Inc. 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $100.00

Murray, Muriel Johnson 
2325 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-3403

1.Cabinetry & Construction Inc. 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Nash, Linda N. 
9108 Windover Ct 
Henrico, VA 23229-8141

1.WellcomeMD LLC 
2.business exec. 
3.Henrico VA

05/21/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Nathan, Richard  
13721 Balmoral Greens Ave 
VA20124 
Clifton, VA 20124-2801

1.Rekor Solutions 
2.Board Member 
3.Clifton VA

05/14/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Neely, Grant  
2417 Barton Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-4415

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.Chief Communications Officer 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Newhouse, Ben  
231 Warren St 
Apt 3 
Jersey City, NJ 07302-3771

1.Advance Publications 
2.Finance 
3.Jersey City NJ

05/14/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Newton, Carlton  
500 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-6536

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $350.00

Ottaviano, Michelle  
168 Nevada St 
Newton, MA 02460-1239

1.Harvard Medical School 
2.Assistant Director of Operations 
3.Boston MA

04/23/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Papa, Joseph  
3309 Kensington Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-2303

1.Equality Virginia 
2.Communications Director 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $450.00

Parker, Adam P 
6013 Harbour Park Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2160

1.Adam P Parker OD PC 
2.Optometrist 
3.Midlothian VA

06/04/2023 $250.00 $625.00

Payne, Christine  
2689 Jockeys Neck Trl 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8058

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

06/04/2023 $150.00 $150.00

Pearl, Amy  
1240 Madelyne Pl 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-6158

1.Acorn Financial Planning 
2.Certified Financial Planner 
3.Los Altos CA

04/23/2023 $50.00 $50.00

Pearl, Amy  
1240 Madelyne Pl 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-6158

1.Acorn Financial Planning 
2.Certified Financial Planner 
3.Los Altos CA

05/21/2023 $500.00 $850.00

Pearl, Amy  
1240 Madelyne Pl 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-6158

1.Acorn Financial Planning 
2.Certified Financial Planner 
3.Los Altos CA

05/21/2023 $200.00 $850.00

Pearl, Amy  
1240 Madelyne Pl 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-6158

1.Acorn Financial Planning 
2.Certified Financial Planner 
3.Los Altos CA

05/21/2023 $100.00 $850.00

PETERS, GRETA B 
6107 Robin Rd 
Richmond, VA 23226-3207

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Peters, Melissa Bogle 
508 Portwest Ct 
Henrico, VA 23238-5529

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/02/2023 $50.00 $200.00

Peters, Melissa Bogle 
508 Portwest Ct 
Henrico, VA 23238-5529

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Henrico VA

05/07/2023 $50.00 $250.00
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Peters, Melissa Bogle 
508 Portwest Ct 
Henrico, VA 23238-5529

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Henrico VA

06/04/2023 $50.00 $300.00

Peyton, Janet P 
3321 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-1314

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $250.00 $350.00

Peyton, Janet P 
3321 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-1314

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

05/14/2023 $100.00 $450.00

Phelan, Michael G. 
2320 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-2604

1.Phelan Petty PLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Polaski, Don  
1313 Brookland Pkwy 
Richmond, VA 23227-4703

1.Randolph-Macon College 
2.Professor 
3.Ashland VA

04/16/2023 $25.00 $125.00

Polaski, Don  
1313 Brookland Pkwy 
Richmond, VA 23227-4703

1.Randolph-Macon College 
2.Professor 
3.Ashland VA

05/21/2023 $25.00 $150.00

Pryor, Jonathan  
4912 Banbridge Ct 
Henrico, VA 23228-6314

1.Microsoft Corporation 
2.Software Engineering Manager 
3.Redmond WA

05/07/2023 $250.00 $1,000.00

Pryor, Jonathan  
4912 Banbridge Ct 
Henrico, VA 23228-6314

1.Microsoft Corporation 
2.Software Engineering Manager 
3.Redmond WA

06/04/2023 $250.00 $1,250.00

Purintun, Marc E 
3400 Park Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-1508

1.Williams Mullen 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $450.00

Purintun, Marc E 
3400 Park Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-1508

1.Williams Mullen 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

06/08/2023 $150.00 $600.00

Pushkin, Yaacov R. 
12320 Morning Creek Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-7100

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/30/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Quinn, Rebecca C. 
104 4th St NE 
Apt 2 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5200

1.RCQuinn Consulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/08/2023 $400.00 $400.00
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Raschke, Karen A 
8019 Riverside Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1040

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $250.00 $600.00

Reisinger, William Thomas 
608 N 21st St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7204

1.Reisinger Gooch PLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

05/14/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Resnek, Barbara  
6 Newbury St 
Boston, MA 02116-3235

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Boston MA

05/22/2023 $400.00 $400.00

Riedl, Jeann  
5101 Ashburg Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-9213

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/02/2023 $25.00 $125.00

Riedl, Jeann  
5101 Ashburg Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-9213

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

05/07/2023 $25.00 $150.00

Riedl, Jeann  
5101 Ashburg Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-9213

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

06/04/2023 $25.00 $175.00

Riley Jr., Richard  
2630 Thrush Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-8814

1.Foley & Lardner LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

05/07/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Rivers Portsmouth Gaming 
3630 Victory Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23701

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Portsmouth VA

05/03/2023 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Roday, Harrison  
3305 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-1314

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $1,500.00 $2,525.00

Roffis, Clifford A 
2842 Oak Point Ln 
Richmond, VA 23233-1781

1.Clifford Roffis & Associates 
2.Optometrist 
3.Henrico VA

05/05/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Rosenthal, Thomas  
308 Hillwood Rd 
Richmond, VA 23226-2245

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Ryan, Susan  
29 Lincoln Rd 
Wellesley Hills, MA 02481-6117

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Wellesley MA

05/14/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Sarrett, Drew  
626 E Broad St 
Ste 300 
Richmond, VA 23219-1890

1.Consumer Litigation Associates PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Schellenger, Mary  
1004 Sharon Ln 
Henrico, VA 23229-6529

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/30/2023 $50.00 $100.00

Schellenger, Mary  
1004 Sharon Ln 
Henrico, VA 23229-6529

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/30/2023 $25.00 $100.00

Schellenger, Mary  
1004 Sharon Ln 
Henrico, VA 23229-6529

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Henrico VA

06/04/2023 $25.00 $125.00

Schuyler, James  
10319 Cherokee Rd 
Richmond, VA 23235-1109

1.VA Community Action Partnership 
2.Executive Director 
3.Richmond VA

04/16/2023 $50.00 $50.00

Schuyler, James  
10319 Cherokee Rd 
Richmond, VA 23235-1109

1.VA Community Action Partnership 
2.Executive Director 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $100.00 $150.00

Schwartz, Lawrence B. 
1 Welwyn Pl 
Henrico, VA 23229-8111

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

06/04/2023 $600.00 $600.00

Secure Progress 
PO Box 7267 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-7267

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fairfax Station VA

04/19/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Settineri, Christine  
770 Tilton Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9148

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

04/23/2023 $20.23 $20.23

Settineri, Christine  
770 Tilton Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9148

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

05/21/2023 $40.00 $120.46

Settineri, Christine  
770 Tilton Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9148

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

05/21/2023 $40.00 $120.46

Settineri, Christine  
770 Tilton Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9148

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

05/21/2023 $20.23 $120.46
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Settineri, Christine  
770 Tilton Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9148

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

06/04/2023 $140.00 $260.46

Shakeshaft, Charol Smith 
12778 Mount Hermon Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-7814

1.VCU 
2.Professor 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Shane, Whit  
8916 Alendale Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-7702

1.Virginia Lab Supply 
2.CEO 
3.Henrico VA

06/08/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Shaw, Daniel Richard 
10502 Sancrest Rd 
Henrico, VA 23238-4131

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

04/30/2023 $500.00 $2,543.00

Shope, Megan  
6918 Dartmouth Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-3515

1.WSA 
2.Architect 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Siegel, Daniel M. 
9 Tow Path Cir 
Richmond, VA 23221-3946

1.Sands Anderson PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $500.00 $1,000.00

Silverman, Phyllis  
9708 Old Club Trce 
Richmond, VA 23238-5733

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Simester, Karen  
4304 Long Meadow Xing 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5131

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/30/2023 $15.00 $155.00

Simester, Karen  
4304 Long Meadow Xing 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5131

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

05/07/2023 $25.00 $180.00

Simester, Karen  
4304 Long Meadow Xing 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5131

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

05/28/2023 $15.00 $195.00

Singh, Vijaylaxmi  
11531 Nicholas Trace Ct 
Midlothian, VA 23113-1183

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

05/14/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Skeppstrom, Mary Kate  
1213 Essex Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229-6513

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

05/05/2023 $200.00 $200.00
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Smiley, Linda McMinimy 
1300 Waltham Ct 
Henrico, VA 23238-5118

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Henrico VA

05/14/2023 $75.00 $125.00

Smith, David  
2606 W Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23220-1944

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $500.00 $600.00

Smith, John R 
951 E Byrd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4040

1.Hunton Andrews Kurth 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

05/21/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Solo, Tova  
3623 22nd St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-3830

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

04/09/2023 $100.00 $250.00

Sonnenfeldt, Michael  
145 Central Park W 
New York, NY 10023-6296

1.Self Employed 
2.investor 
3.New York NY

06/08/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Soule, Karen  
13517 Cotley Ln 
Richmond, VA 23233-7633

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Soule, Karen  
13517 Cotley Ln 
Richmond, VA 23233-7633

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/23/2023 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Spiegelman, Michael  
64 Hartford St 
San Francisco, CA 94114-2014

1.Netflix 
2.Product Management 
3.Los Gatos CA

06/06/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Sprenkle, Wilson  
6174 E River Rd 
King William, VA 23086-3426

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.King William VA

05/14/2023 $500.00 $900.00

Stevens, David  
265 Tranquility Rd 
Moneta, VA 24121-5389

1.Mountain Lake Consulting Inc 
2.CEO 
3.Moneta VA

05/21/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Stringer, Warren  
8940 Cardiff Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-1524

1.Vcu/Mcv Physicians 
2.Physician 
3.North Chesterfield VA

06/05/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Sussman, William  
240 W 75th St 
Apt 8A 
New York, NY 10023-1725

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

05/28/2023 $250.00 $250.00
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Titus, Jason  
1029 Ramona St 
Palo Alto, CA 94301-2444

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palo Alto CA

05/14/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Toolson, Scott  
12927 Fox Meadow Dr 
Henrico, VA 23233-2239

1.Enterbridge Technologies 
2.IT Manager 
3.Henrico VA

04/23/2023 $50.00 $100.00

Toolson, Scott  
12927 Fox Meadow Dr 
Henrico, VA 23233-2239

1.Enterbridge Technologies 
2.IT Manager 
3.Henrico VA

05/21/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Trezise, John D. 
2885 Oak Point Ln 
Henrico, VA 23233-1781

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Henrico VA

05/10/2023 $250.00 $500.00

Twiggs, Ruth W 
329 1/2 S Pine St 
Richmond, VA 23220-6238

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/09/2023 $25.00 $125.00

Ukrop, James E. 
1500 Westbrook Ct 
Apt 3120 
Richmond, VA 23227-3372

1.NRV 
2.RETIRED 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $2,000.00 $5,000.00

Underwood, John  
2001 15th St N 
Apt 1512 
Arlington, VA 22201-6401

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

05/07/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Valenti, Joe  
1200 Braddock Pl 
Apt 406 
Alexandria, VA 22314-1665

1.CFPB 
2.Engagement and Policy Fellow 
3.Washington DC

04/30/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Bank PAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3325

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

05/01/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Voynow, Judith A. 
1000 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1930

1.VCU 
2.Pediatrician 
3.Richmond VA

05/14/2023 $100.00 $300.00

Walker, James  
3817 Barnyard Trl 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5974

1.O'Hagan Meyer PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/23/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Walker, Karen  
PO Box 27 
Forestville, CA 95436-0027

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

05/07/2023 $50.00 $50.00
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Walker, Karen  
PO Box 27 
Forestville, CA 95436-0027

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

05/14/2023 $20.23 $120.23

Walker, Karen  
PO Box 27 
Forestville, CA 95436-0027

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

05/14/2023 $50.00 $120.23

Walker, Karen  
PO Box 27 
Forestville, CA 95436-0027

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

05/21/2023 $35.00 $190.23

Walker, Karen  
PO Box 27 
Forestville, CA 95436-0027

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

05/21/2023 $35.00 $190.23

Ward, Margot  
3125 Chestnut Grove Ct 
Henrico, VA 23233-7735

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

05/14/2023 $100.00 $1,850.00

Webster, Elizabeth  
6780 Powhatan Dr 
Hayes, VA 23072-3228

1.Virginia Department of Health 
2.Physician 
3.Hampton VA

04/23/2023 $100.00 $100.00

Webster, Elizabeth  
6780 Powhatan Dr 
Hayes, VA 23072-3228

1.Virginia Department of Health 
2.Physician 
3.Hampton VA

05/21/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Weinstein, Allison P. 
640 Walsing Dr 
Richmond, VA 23229-8133

1.Weinstein Properties 
2.Real Estate 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/23/2023 $1,010.00 $2,010.00

Whisnant, Pendleton  
9115 Carterham Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-7752

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/07/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Whitcombe, Timothy Van Hyde 
8623 Millstream Dr 
Henrico, VA 23228-1795

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

05/14/2023 $75.00 $150.00

White, Alexander Strawbridge 
9704 Old Club Trce 
Henrico, VA 23238-5733

1.White Knight Press 
2.Writer/publisher 
3.Henrico VA

04/23/2023 $25.00 $1,375.00

White, Alexander Strawbridge 
9704 Old Club Trce 
Henrico, VA 23238-5733

1.White Knight Press 
2.Writer/publisher 
3.Henrico VA

05/28/2023 $25.00 $1,400.00
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White, Grace  
12334 Macrina Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-2366

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

06/08/2023 $50.00 $300.00

Wickersham, Kristin  
204 Ruggles Pl 
Richmond, VA 23229-7917

1.Church of the Epiphany 
2.Priest in Charge 
3.Henrico VA

04/16/2023 $100.00 $100.00

Wickersham, Kristin  
204 Ruggles Pl 
Richmond, VA 23229-7917

1.Church of the Epiphany 
2.Priest in Charge 
3.Henrico VA

05/21/2023 $25.00 $125.00

Wilfong, Cheryl  
314 Partridge Rd 
East Dummerston, VT 05346-9681

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.East Dummerston VT

05/21/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Williams, Scott  
3448 Brown St NW 
Washington, DC 20010-1813

1.Freddie Mac 
2.Data Engineer 
3.Tysons VA

04/09/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Williams, Susan  
12929 River Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-7209

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

05/14/2023 $25.00 $125.00

Wolf, Elizabeth  
2 Mooreland Pointe 
Henrico, VA 23229-7733

1.VCU 
2.Physician 
3.Henrico VA

05/30/2023 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Wolf, John  
1177 22nd St NW 
Unit 5C 
Washington, DC 20037-1257

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

05/07/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Yamamoto, Roy  
3809 Candlebrook Ct 
Richmond, VA 23233-1075

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/30/2023 $1,000.00 $1,050.00

Yamamoto, Roy  
3809 Candlebrook Ct 
Richmond, VA 23233-1075

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $1,000.00 $2,050.00

Yegen, Christian  
270 Devon Rd 
Tenafly, NJ 07670-3137

1.The Yegen Organization 
2.Principal 
3.Tenafly NJ

04/09/2023 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Zeugner, John  
413 Stuart Cir 
Unit 6D 
Richmond, VA 23220-3741

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

06/04/2023 $250.00 $250.00
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Basham, Temple  
1209 Essex Ave 
Richmond, VA 23229-6513

1. N/A 
2. Not Employed 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Catering/Events 
5. FairMarketValue

05/04/2023 $615.00 $1,265.00

Haubenstock, Susan  
12005 Layton Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-7032

1. N/A 
2. Not Employed 
3. Glen Allen VA 
4. Catering/Events 
5. FairMarketValue

04/27/2023 $190.56 $290.56

Klein, Wendy Simons 
10812 Weather Vane Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-4161

1. N/A 
2. Not Employed 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Catering/Events 
5. FairMarketValue

06/05/2023 $969.00 $969.00

Total This Period $1,774.56
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Henrico County 
10501 Staples Mill Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3243

Refund 05/12/2023 $360.00

Total This Period $360.00

28 of 38



VanValkenburg For Virginia (CC-22-00704) Reporting Period: 04/01/2023 Through: 06/08/2023
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 04/02/2023 $50.19

CallTime AI 
2627 E College Ave 
Visalia, CA 93292-3205

Software RR 04/03/2023 $450.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Services RR 04/03/2023 $13.33

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Services RR 04/03/2023 $44.51

NGP VAN 
48 Grove St 
Ste 202 
Somerville, MA 02144-2500

Software RR 04/03/2023 $380.00

Little Angelas 
10246 Staples Mill Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3064

Meals RR 04/05/2023 $33.90

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 04/09/2023 $327.98

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution RR 04/12/2023 $5,000.00

United States Postal Service 
101 N Pinetta Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-7077

Postage RR 04/12/2023 $166.00

Zoom 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Ste 400 
San Jose, CA 95113-1611

Software RR 04/12/2023 $16.79

Gusto 
1201 16th St 
Unit 350 
Denver, CO 80202-5833

Payroll Fees RR 04/13/2023 $64.00

Gusto 
1201 16th St 
Unit 350 
Denver, CO 80202-5833

Payroll Taxes RR 04/14/2023 $2,694.23

Johnson, Kelly  
3205 Parkwood Ave 
Apt 2 
Richmond, VA 23221-3420

Payroll RR 04/14/2023 $459.16
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Ostacher, Jacob  
8736 Springwater Dr 
Henrico, VA 23228-1622

Payroll RR 04/14/2023 $1,602.54

Rothman, Rachel  
1717 Grove Ave 
Apt 1 
Richmond, VA 23220-4685

Payroll RR 04/14/2023 $2,615.60

Williams, Emily  
1010 Southwinds Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2631

Payroll RR 04/14/2023 $2,131.11

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 04/16/2023 $200.99

Gibson Print 
5659 S Laburnum Ave 
Henrico, VA 23231-4418

Printing RR 04/21/2023 $627.52

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 04/24/2023 $982.11

GDA Wins 
2001 S St NW 
Ste 301 
Washington, DC 20009-1164

Printing RR 04/28/2023 $3,900.00

Gusto 
1201 16th St 
Unit 350 
Denver, CO 80202-5833

Payroll Taxes RR 04/28/2023 $2,688.21

Johnson, Kelly  
3205 Parkwood Ave 
Apt 2 
Richmond, VA 23221-3420

Payroll RR 04/28/2023 $459.16

Ostacher, Jacob  
8736 Springwater Dr 
Henrico, VA 23228-1622

Payroll RR 04/28/2023 $1,602.54

Rothman, Rachel  
1717 Grove Ave 
Apt 1 
Richmond, VA 23220-4685

Payroll RR 04/28/2023 $2,615.60

Williams, Emily  
1010 Southwinds Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2631

Payroll RR 04/28/2023 $2,131.11

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 04/30/2023 $546.92
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Paid

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Services RR 05/01/2023 $48.00

NGP VAN 
48 Grove St 
Ste 202 
Somerville, MA 02144-2500

Software RR 05/01/2023 $380.00

Pressable Inc. 
110 E Houston St 
# F8 
San Antonio, TX 78205-2990

Web Hosting RR 05/01/2023 $25.00

CallTime AI 
2627 E College Ave 
Visalia, CA 93292-3205

Software RR 05/02/2023 $1,224.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Services RR 05/02/2023 $13.13

Gusto 
1201 16th St 
Unit 350 
Denver, CO 80202-5833

Payroll Fees RR 05/03/2023 $64.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 05/07/2023 $310.29

Zoom 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Ste 400 
San Jose, CA 95113-1611

Software RR 05/12/2023 $16.79

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 05/14/2023 $321.45

Gusto 
1201 16th St 
Unit 350 
Denver, CO 80202-5833

Payroll Taxes RR 05/15/2023 $1,475.46

Johnson, Kelly  
3205 Parkwood Ave 
Apt 2 
Richmond, VA 23221-3420

Payroll RR 05/15/2023 $459.16

KG LLC 
880 P St NW 
Apt 817 
Washington, DC 20001-3554

Compliance Services RR 05/15/2023 $4,000.00

Ostacher, Jacob  
8736 Springwater Dr 
Henrico, VA 23228-1622

Payroll RR 05/15/2023 $1,602.54
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Williams, Emily  
1010 Southwinds Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2631

Payroll RR 05/15/2023 $2,257.10

Bank of America 
4921 Lakeside Ave 
Richmond, VA 23228-6034

Bank Fees RR 05/16/2023 $5.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 05/22/2023 $496.21

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 05/29/2023 $207.20

Pressable Inc. 
110 E Houston St 
# F8 
San Antonio, TX 78205-2990

Web Hosting RR 05/30/2023 $25.00

Gusto 
1201 16th St 
Unit 350 
Denver, CO 80202-5833

Payroll Taxes RR 05/31/2023 $1,475.47

Johnson, Kelly  
3205 Parkwood Ave 
Apt 2 
Richmond, VA 23221-3420

Payroll RR 05/31/2023 $459.16

Ostacher, Jacob  
8736 Springwater Dr 
Henrico, VA 23228-1622

Payroll RR 05/31/2023 $1,602.54

Williams, Emily  
1010 Southwinds Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2631

Payroll RR 05/31/2023 $2,131.11

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Services RR 06/02/2023 $13.13

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Services RR 06/02/2023 $48.00

NGP VAN 
48 Grove St 
Ste 202 
Somerville, MA 02144-2500

Software RR 06/02/2023 $380.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 06/04/2023 $531.26
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KG LLC 
880 P St NW 
Apt 817 
Washington, DC 20001-3554

Compliance Services RR 06/05/2023 $2,000.00

Bank of America 
4921 Lakeside Ave 
Richmond, VA 23228-6034

Bank Fees RR 06/06/2023 $5.00

Democracy Engine LLC 
805 Quincy St NW 
# 402 
Washington, DC 20011-5842

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 06/06/2023 $212.97

Gusto 
1201 16th St 
Unit 350 
Denver, CO 80202-5833

Payroll Fees RR 06/06/2023 $58.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 06/08/2023 $345.21

Democracy Engine LLC 
805 Quincy St NW 
# 402 
Washington, DC 20011-5842

Credit Card Processing Fees RR 06/08/2023 $7.13

Total This Period $54,002.81
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 232 $130,479.45

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 3 $1,774.56

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 455 $18,775.32

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 690 $151,029.33

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $360.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,774.56

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $54,002.81

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $55,777.37

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $372,317.24

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $151,029.33

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$360.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $151,389.33

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $523,706.57

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$55,777.37

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $55,777.37

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $467,929.20

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $453,980.57

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $151,389.33

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $605,369.90

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $605,369.90

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $81,663.33

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$55,777.37

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $137,440.70

29. Ending Balance $467,929.20
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